04/237
Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice
04
Terminal Blocks
Type LT2E
� Specifications
Rated thermal Terminal Applicable wire size Terminal block End barrier Cover Legend plate End clamp Rail
current (A) screw and maximum current
22 M3.5 1.25mm2-16A LT2E-020 LT9E-E1 LT9E-C1 LT9E-M1 LT9E-T1 LT9E-R1
2mm2-22A LT9E-R2
30 M4 1.25mm2-16A LT2E-030 LT9E-E2 LT9E -C2
2mm2-22A
3.5mm2-30A
40 M4 3.5mm2-30A LT2E-040 LT9E-E3
5.5mm2-40A
75 M5 5.5mm2-40A LT2E-080 LT9E-E4 LT9E-C3
8mm2-50A
14mm2-75A
95 M6 8mm2-50A LT2E-090 LT9E-E5 LT9E-C4
14mm2-75A
22mm2-95A
160 M8 22mm2-95A LT2E-150 LT9E-E6 LT9E-C5
38mm2-130A
60mm2-160A
200 M10 38mm2-130A LT2E-200 LT9E-E7 LT9E-C6 LT9E-M3 LT9E-T2
60mm2-160A (Standard provided) (Standard provided)
100mm2-200A LT9E-C7
300 M10 60mm2-160A LT2E-300 LT9E-E7 LT9E-C8
100mm2-240A (Standard provided)
150mm2-300A LT9E-C9
400 M12 100mm2-240A LT2E-400 LT9E-E7 LT9E-C10
150mm2-310A (Standard provided)
200mm2-400A LT9E-C11
600 M16 150mm2-310A LT2E-600 LT9E-E7 LT9E-C12
200mm2400A (Standard provided)
275mm2-600A LT9E-C13
� Features
•  Any number of poles can be assembled on a 35mm DIN rail.